Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default | Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
S1 50 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/08/21 17:57
lan) and 370/230.ccls. USPAT
S2 40 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:34
lan) and 370/235.ccls. USPAT
S3 101 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:34
lan) and 370/389.ccls. USPAT
S4 45 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:34
lan) and 370/400.ccls. USPAT
S5 127 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:35
lan) and 370/401.ccls. USPAT
S6 34 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:35
lan) and 370/402.ccls. USPAT
s7 30 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2004/04/26 10:25
lan) and 370/462.ccls. USPAT
S8 13 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:35
lan) and 370/455.ccls. USPAT
S9 31 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:35
lan) and 370/447 .ccls. USPAT
S10 65 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:35
lan) and 370/468.ccls. USPAT
S11 5 | ({({(packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2004/04/26 10:25
lan) and 370/450.ccls. USPAT
S12 3 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:35
lan) and 370/451.ccls. USPAT
513 13 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:35
lan) and 370/455.ccls. USPAT
S14 19 | (((packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 15:35
lan) and 370/461.ccls. USPAT
S15 27 | (((arbitrat$3 or content$3) same US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/03 18:25
(transmi$5 or send$3) same USPAT
(packet$1 same priorit$7) ) and
lan) and "370"/$.ccls. and (tcp and
ip and udp)
S16 168 | ((priority with compar$3) with US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/06 11:42
(packet$1 or frame$1 or USPAT
message$1)) and (contention or
arbit$7)
S17 42 | (((priority with compar$3) with US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/09/06 11:42
(packet$1 or frame$1 or USPAT
message$1)) and (contention or
arbit$7) ) and lan
518 2542 | lan and multi$1cast$4 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2002/12/30 15:39
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT
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S19

520

521

522

S23

S24

S25

S26

S27

S28

$29

S30

243

177

1102

222

99

7885

2194

1156

725

479

169

932

(lan and multi$1cast$4) and
((multiple or plurality) with
(destination near3 (address or
code)))

((lan and multi$1cast$4) and
((multiple or plurality) with
(destination near3 (address or
code)))) and "370"/$.ccls.

destination same (plurality or
multiple) same receiver

(destination same (plurality or
multiple) same receiver) and lan

((destination same (plurality or
multiple) same receiver) and lan)
and "370"/$.ccls.

(packet or frame) with (destination
near3 (code or address))

multi$1cast$3 with address

(multi$1cast$3 with address) and
lan

((packet or frame) with (destination
near3 (code or address))) and
((multi$1cast$3 with address) and
lan)

(((packet or frame) with
(destination near3 (code or
address))) and ((multi$1cast$3 with
address) and lan)) and
@ad<"19990608"

((((packet or frame) with
(destination near3 (code or
address))) and ((multi$1cast$3 with
address) and lan)) and
@ad<"19990608") and tcp/ip

(packet or frame) with (plurality or
multiple) with destination with
(code or address)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2002/12/30 15:42

2002/12/30 15:42

2002/12/31 10:45

2002/12/31 10:45

2002/12/31 10:45

2002/12/31 14:17

2002/12/31 12:39

2002/12/31 12:39

2003/04/15 08:44

2002/12/31 12:40

2002/12/31 12:40

2002/12/31 14:18
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S31

S32

S33

S34

§35

S36

S37

S38

S39

5S40

S41

691

92

577

159

134

908

538

438

173

451

258

((packet or frame) with (plurality or
multiple) with destination with
(code or address)) and
@ad<"19990608"

(((packet or frame) with (plurality
or multiple) with destination with
(code or address)) and
@ad<"19990608") and 370/390,
392,393,432.ccls.

(plurality or muitiple) with
(destination with (address or code
or bit)) with (location or position or
area)

((plurality or multiple) with
(destination with (address or code
or bit)) with (location or position or
area) ) and "370"/$.ccls.

(((plurality or multiple) with
(destination with (address or code
or bit)) with (location or position or
area) ) and "370"/$.ccls.) and
@ad<"19990608"

(plurality or multiple) with
(destination with (address or code
or bit)) and lan

((plurality or multiple) with
(destination with (address or code
or bit)) and lan) and "370"/$.ccls.

(((plurality or multiple) with
(destination with (address or code
or bit)) and lan) and "370"/$.ccls.)
and @ad<"19990608"

((((plurality or multiple) with
(destination with (address or code
or bit)) and lan) and "370"/$.ccls.)
and @ad<"19990608") and
multi$1cast$3

(destination with (address or code
or bit)) with ((plurality or muitiple)
near3 (receiver or node or station))

((destination with (address or code
or bit)) with ((plurality or multiple)
near3 (receiver or node or
station))) and "370"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2002/12/31 14:19

2003/01/03 10:20

2003/01/03 11:58

2003/01/03 10:30

2003/01/03 11:46

2003/01/03 11:45

2003/01/03 11:46

2003/01/03 11:46

2003/01/03 11:47

2003/01/03 12:06

2003/01/03 12:06
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S42

S43

S44

545

546

547

S91

S92

S93

S94
S95

S96

S97

225

108

1422

450

334

231

392

29

1651

308

189

(((destination with (address or code
or bit)) with ((plurality or multiple)
near3 (receiver or node or
station))) and "370"/$.ccls.) and
@ad<"19990608"

((((destination with (address or
code or bit)) with ((plurality or
multiple) near3 (receiver or node or
station))) and "370"/$.ccls.) and
@ad<"19990608") and lan

370/390,392,393,432.ccls.

370/390,392,393,432.ccls. and lan

(370/390,392,393,432.ccls. and lan)
and (frame or packet) with
destination

((370/390,392,393,432.ccls. and
lan) and (frame or packet) with
destination) and @ad<"19990608"

compar$3 with destination with
position

S91 and lan

("5218638").PN.

("5351294").URPN.

(compar$3 or check$3 or
determin$3) same destination same
bit same (location or position)

S95 and lan

S96 and "370"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;,
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

2003/01/03 12:07

2003/01/03 12:16

2003/01/03 12:16

2003/01/03 12:16

2003/01/03 12:19

2003/01/03 12:19

2004/10/31 13:49

2004/10/29 16:04

2004/10/29 16:08

2004/10/29 16:09
2004/10/31 14:04

2004/10/31 13:54

2004/10/31 13:58
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S10

S10

S10

$10

$10

510

347

93

7344

649

178

(local adj2 network) and
(independent with position)

$101 and (destination adj2 code)

S101 and receiver

370/390,392,400,401,432,461 .ccls.

$107 and ((packet$1l same
priorit$7) and lan)

$108 and (compar$3 same
destination)

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/08/21 17:51

2005/08/21 17:52

2005/08/21 17:53

2005/08/21 18:00

2005/08/21 18:00

2005/08/21 18:00
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