Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	50	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/230.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/08/21 17:57
S2	40	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/235.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:34
S3	101	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/389.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:34
S4	45	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/400.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:34
S5	127	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/401.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:35
S6	34	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/402.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:35
S7	30	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/462.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2004/04/26 10:25
S8	13	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/455.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:35
S9	31	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/447.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:35
S10	65	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/468.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:35
S11	5	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/450.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2004/04/26 10:25
S12	3	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/451.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:35
S13	13	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/455.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:35
S14	19	(((packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and 370/461.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 15:35
S15	27	(((arbitrat\$3 or content\$3) same (transmi\$5 or send\$3) same (packet\$1 same priorit\$7)) and lan) and "370"/\$.ccls. and (tcp and ip and udp)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/03 18:25
S16	168	((priority with compar\$3) with (packet\$1 or frame\$1 or message\$1)) and (contention or arbit\$7)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/06 11:42
S17	42	(((priority with compar\$3) with (packet\$1 or frame\$1 or message\$1)) and (contention or arbit\$7)) and lan	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2002/09/06 11:42
S18	2542	lan and multi\$1cast\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/30 15:39

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
S19	243	(lan and multi\$1cast\$4) and ((multiple or plurality) with (destination near3 (address or code)))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/30 15:42
S20	177	((lan and multi\$1cast\$4) and ((multiple or plurality) with (destination near3 (address or code)))) and "370"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/30 15:42
S21	1102	destination same (plurality or multiple) same receiver	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 10:45
S22	222	(destination same (plurality or multiple) same receiver) and lan	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 10:45
S23	99	((destination same (plurality or multiple) same receiver) and lan) and "370"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 10:45
S24	7885	(packet or frame) with (destination near3 (code or address))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 14:17
S25	2194	multi\$1cast\$3 with address	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 12:39
S26	1156	(multi\$1cast\$3 with address) and lan	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 12:39
S27	725	((packet or frame) with (destination near3 (code or address))) and ((multi\$1cast\$3 with address) and lan)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/04/15 08:44
S28	479	(((packet or frame) with (destination near3 (code or address))) and ((multi\$1cast\$3 with address) and lan)) and @ad<"19990608"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 12:40
S29	169	((((packet or frame) with (destination near3 (code or address))) and ((multi\$1cast\$3 with address) and lan)) and @ad<"19990608") and tcp/ip	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 12:40
S30	932	(packet or frame) with (plurality or multiple) with destination with (code or address)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 14:18

S31	691	((packet or frame) with (plurality or multiple) with destination with (code or address)) and @ad<"19990608"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2002/12/31 14:19
S32	92	(((packet or frame) with (plurality or multiple) with destination with (code or address)) and @ad<"19990608") and 370/390, 392,393,432.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 10:20
S33	577	(plurality or multiple) with (destination with (address or code or bit)) with (location or position or area)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 11:58
S34	159	((plurality or multiple) with (destination with (address or code or bit)) with (location or position or area)) and "370"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 10:30
S35	134	(((plurality or multiple) with (destination with (address or code or bit)) with (location or position or area)) and "370"/\$.ccls.) and @ad<"19990608"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 11:46
S36	908	(plurality or multiple) with (destination with (address or code or bit)) and lan	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 11:45
S37	538	((plurality or multiple) with (destination with (address or code or bit)) and lan) and "370"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 11:46
S38	438	(((plurality or multiple) with (destination with (address or code or bit)) and lan) and "370"/\$.ccls.) and @ad<"19990608"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 11:46
S39	173	((((plurality or multiple) with (destination with (address or code or bit)) and lan) and "370"/\$.ccls.) and @ad<"19990608") and multi\$1cast\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 11:47
S40	451	(destination with (address or code or bit)) with ((plurality or multiple) near3 (receiver or node or station))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 12:06
S41	258	((destination with (address or code or bit)) with ((plurality or multiple) near3 (receiver or node or station))) and "370"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 12:06

			·	·	·	
S42	225	(((destination with (address or code or bit)) with ((plurality or multiple) near3 (receiver or node or station))) and "370"/\$.ccls.) and @ad<"19990608"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 12:07
S43	108	((((destination with (address or code or bit)) with ((plurality or multiple) near3 (receiver or node or station))) and "370"/\$.ccls.) and @ad<"19990608") and lan	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 12:16
S44	1422	370/390,392,393,432.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 12:16
S45	450	370/390,392,393,432.ccls. and lan	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 12:16
S46	334	(370/390,392,393,432.ccls. and lan) and (frame or packet) with destination	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2003/01/03 12:19
S47	231	((370/390,392,393,432.ccls. and lan) and (frame or packet) with destination) and @ad<"19990608"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR .	ON	2003/01/03 12:19
S91	392	compar\$3 with destination with position	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2004/10/31 13:49
S92	29	S91 and lan	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2004/10/29 16:04
S93	1	("5218638").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2004/10/29 16:08
S94	7	("5351294").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2004/10/29 16:09
S95	1651	(compar\$3 or check\$3 or determin\$3) same destination same bit same (location or position)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2004/10/31 14:04
S96	308	S95 and lan	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2004/10/31 13:54
S97	189	S96 and "370"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2004/10/31 13:58

			I	I	<u> </u>	
S10 1	347	(local adj2 network) and (independent with position)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2005/08/21 17:51
S10 2	0	S101 and (destination adj2 code)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/08/21 17:52
S10 3	93	S101 and receiver	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/08/21 17:53
S10 7	7344	370/390,392,400,401,432,461.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/08/21 18:00
S10 8	649	S107 and ((packet\$1 same priorit\$7) and lan)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/08/21 18:00
S10 9	178	S108 and (compar\$3 same destination)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/08/21 18:00